weldable elastic monolithic conveyor belts and belt profi les for intralogistics
Intralogistics
Material Handling
2
03 Introduction
04   „Material Handling“:
Applications, product requirements and solutions
06 Product groups of BEHAbelt

Quality Hard-
ness
Profile
thickness
Recommended
Min.pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
smooth matt (SM)
MICRO
CLEAN
PU75A 80 A 1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,38 2,11 0,32 1,79 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16SB
slightly rough (SR)
PU80A 84 A
1,2 0,047 10 0,40 0,35 1,93 0,30 1,68 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12SB
1,6 0,062 15 0,60 0,46 2,58 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16SB
2K
PU80A
PU65A
84 A
72 A
2,0 0,078 18 0,71 0,45 2,50 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJG750X2S
PU55D
PU65A
55 A
72 A
1,9 0,074 25 1,0 0,75 4,15 0,60 3,33 50 164 1-5% FBFNG750X19S
Longitudinal (LGB)
2K
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A
PU65A
84 A
72 A
2,2 0,086 18 0,71 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFGJ750X22S
rough impression (RI)
PU80 84A 2,0 0,078 20 0,8 0,44 2,47 0,38 2,10 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20SJ
10
PU75A smooth
Belt profiles for intralogistics
80° Shore A 88° Shore A

11
ROUND BELTS
80° Shore A
88° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,70; PE: 0,40; HDPE: 0,35
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,60; PE: 0,35; HDPE: 0,30
Order No. Diameter ∅
mm
Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
Außen/Innen mm inch kg lbs
FBHP75A048 4,8 / 1,8 30 1,2 3,7 8,1
FBHP75A063 6,3 / 2,5 45 1,8 6,7 14,7
FBHP75A080 8,0 / 3,2 55 2,2 10,8 23,8
Order No. Diameter ∅
mm
Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
out/in mm inch kg lbs
FBHP85A048GE 4,8 / 1,8 35 1,4 5,3 11,7
FBHP85A063GE 6,3 / 2,5 55 2,2 9,4 20,6
FBHP85A080GE 8,0 / 3,2 65 2,6 15,3 33,7
PU75A smoothplus
PU85A smooth plus
HOLLOW ROUND BELTS
80° Shore A
84° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,70; PE: 0,40; HDPE: 0,35
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,65; PE: 0,35; HDPE: 0,30
Order No. Diameter ∅ Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
mm mm inch kg lbs
FBRP75A040 4,0 30 1,2 3,1 6,8
FBRP75A050 5,0 40 1,6 4,9 10,8
FBRP75A060 6,0 50 2,0 7,3 16,1
Order No. Diameter ∅ Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
mm mm inch kg lbs
FBRP80A040TR 4,0 30 1,2 4,1 9,0
FBRP80A050TR 5,0 45 1,8 6,2 13,6
FBRP80A060TR 6,0 55 2,2 9,0 19,8
PU75A smooth
PU80A smooth
PU75A plus matt
88° Shore A
80° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,45; PE: 0,30; HDPE: 0,25
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,70; PE: 0,40; HDPE: 0,35
Order No. Diameter ∅ Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
mm mm inch kg lbs
FBRP85A040R 4,0 35 1,4 4,7 10,3
FBRP85A050R 5,0 50 2,0 7,1 15,7
FBRP85A060R 6,0 60 2,4 10,4 22,9
Order No. Diameter ∅ Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
mm mm inch kg lbs
FBRI040OG 4,0 30 1,2 3,6 7,9
FBRI050OG 5,0 40 1,6 5,7 12,5
FBRI060OG 6,0 50 2,0 8,1 17,8
PU85A rough
LOW
PU85A plus rough
88° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 3...6 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,45; PE: 0,30; HDPE: 0,25
Order No. Diameter ∅ Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
mm mm inch kg lbs
FBRK040LR 4,0 35 1,4 5,3 11,6
FBRK050LR 5,0 50 2,0 8,1 17,8
FBRK060LR 6,0 60 2,4 11,7 25,6
88° Shore A
Recommended pretension: 4...8 %
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 0,45; PE: 0,35; HDPE: 0,30
Order No. Diameter ∅
mm
Recomm.
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/Belt
(Standard)
out/in mm inch kg lbs
FBHP85A048R 4,8 / 1,8 35 1,4 5,3 11,7
FBHP85A063R 6,3 / 2,5 55 2,2 9,4 20,6
FBHP85A080R 8,0 / 3,2 65 2,6 15,3 33,7
PU85A rough plus
LOW
MORE BELT PROFILES IN
OUR PRODUCT PORTFOLIO